
Provider Name:                                 

Program Name:               

Number 

of days in 

Quarter

Total 

Clients 

Served

Total 

Female
Total Male

18-24 

Female

Q1 92

Q2 91

Q3 91

Q4 92

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

FY 16-17 

Program 

Outcomes  FY 17-18 

Program 

Outcomes  FY 18-19 

Program 

Outcomes  FY 19-20 

Program 

Outcomes  



18-24 Male
25-34 

Female
25-34 Male

35-44 

Female
35-44 Male

45-54 

Female
45-54 Male

55-59 

Female
55-59 Male



60-64 

Female

60-64  

Male

65+ 

Female
65+ Male

Unspecified 

Female

Unspecified 

Male
Race



American 

Indian/ Alaska 

Native 

Asian
Black or African 

American

Native 

Hawaiian/ 

Other Pacific 

Islander

White Other



Ethnicity Hispanic/ Latino

Non-

Hispanic/Non-

latino

Current 

Homeless 

Status

Homeless Stably Housed



Program 

Specifics





 




