Pinellas County HUMAN SERVICES	Provider Name: Program Name:	Number of days in Quarter	Total Clients Served	Total Female	Total Male	18-24 Female
FY 16-17	Q1	92				
Program	Q2	91				
•	Q3	91				
<u> Autromes</u> FY 17-18	Q4	92				
	Q1					
Program	Q2					
	Q3 Q4					
<u> </u>	Q1					
	Q2					
Program	Q3					
Outcomes	Q4					
Fy¹19-20s	Q1					
Drogram	Q2					
Program	Q3					
Outcomes	Q4					

18-24 Male	25-34 Female	25-34 Male	35-44 Female	35-44 Male	45-54 Female	45-54 Male	55-59 Female	55-59 Male

60-64 Female	60-64 Male	65+ Female	65+ Male	Unspecified Female	Unspecified Male	<u>Race</u>

American Indian/ Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian/ Other Pacific Islander	White	Other

<u>Ethnicity</u>	Hispanic/ Latino	Non- Hispanic/Non- latino	<u>Current</u> <u>Homeless</u> <u>Status</u>	Homeless	Stably Housed

<u>Program</u> Specifics			